Application
Suitable for the adsorption transfer
of corrugated cardboard, etc.,
requiring abrasion resistance
Sizes ø20 and ø25 have been added
for the 2.5-stage bellows type. p. 17
Material: FS61 (Fluoro-based rubber)
improves abrasion resistance

ZP3C2-T□J2FS-□-A□-□
ZP3C2-T□J2FSJB□-□-□ ZP3C2-Y□J2FSJB□-□-□
ZP3C2-T□J2FS-□-B□-□
With buffer
Replacement Parts
Mesh Filter Unit
Part no.
Applicable cup diameter [mm]
Weight [g]
ø20, ø25 ø32 ø40, ø50
ZPMF-60-D9 ● — — 0.2
ZPMF-60-D11 — ● — 0.2
ZPMF-60-D18 — — ● 0.5
Inner Ring (Set of 2 pcs.)
Part no. Applicable cup diameter [mm] Weight [g]
ZP3C2-20-R ø20 0.4
ZP3C2-25-R ø25 0.6
ZP3C2-32-R ø32 1
ZP3C2-40-R ø40 1.4
ZP3C2-50-R ø50 2.6
23A
Product
part no.
Component

it)
❷
 C
o
nn
ec
ti
o
n
th
re
ad
Male
thread
M8 x 1.0 A8 ZP3C2A-T3-A8 —
M10 x 1.0 A10 — ZP3C2A-T4-A10
G1/8 AG01 ZP3C2A-T3-AG01 —
G1/4 AG02 — ZP3C2A-T4-AG02
Female
thread